OOSAFE® CRYOWARE
OOSAFE
®
 COLOR CANES
Oosafe® Color Canes are designed for safely storing cryo vials and straws inside
goblets (visotubes). Unlimited and unique ID combinations can be made for the
stored samples together with different colors of goblets and printed tags.
This great feature helps to differentiate each patient’s samples in LN2 tanks and

®
 SLEEVES FOR CANES, PACK OF 100 PCS
ORDER INFORMATION
OOSAFE
®
 SLEEVES FOR CANES
The unique transparent color design provides security and visibility while
handling and storing cryo vials and goblets (visotubes) in the liquid nitrogen tank.
The different colors allow the user to separate or group patients’
samples, as well as to locate them faster inside LN
2
 tanks.
The slightly smaller diameter, compared to existing sleeves on the market,
allows usage of cryo canes with both 12 mm and 13 mm diameter goblets
(visotubes) and take up less space inside LN
2
 tank canisters.
OOSAFE® CRYOWARE
Product code:
OOCW-CS01 Transparent
Product code:
OOCW-CS02 Transparent Blue
Product code:
OOCW-CS04 Transparent Yellow
Product code:
OOCW-CS06 Transparent Purple
Product code:
OOCW-CS03 Transparent Green
Product code:
OOCW-CS05 Transparent Pink
Oosafe® Cryoware
manufactured according
to ISO 13485 Quality
Management System